Datenblatt DRFN 09102017
Torque Transducer
DRFN
Torque ranges from 1 to 5000 Nm
square drive
and either with
or without angle function
Features DRFN

DRFN
  Customer variants
Ordering Example Accessories
Analycer: ValueMasterBase
 GMV2
Cables
Static holders (SH)
messtechnik gmbh  hagstrasse 10   D-74417 gschwend   germany    tel. +49 (0 )79 72-93 10-0  sales@eth-messtechnik.de  www.eth-messtechnik.de
General tolerances DIN 2768-m
Mechanical Dimensions DRFN
Size
(inch)
nmax
(l/min)
Torque range
(Nm)
Overload
(%)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
Weight
approx (g)
¼“ 12.000 | 1 | 2 | 5 | 10 | 12 |
15
20
100
70
30
62 32 56 16 77 8 300
⅜“ 12.000 | 20 | 30 | 50 |
63
100
80
62 34 52 16,5 82 12 350
½“ 12.000 100
160
200
100
60
30
66 40 57 20 95 16 480
¾“ 12.000 | 200 | 300 |
500
100
50
66 46 65 23 110 24 800
1“ 12.000 1000
2000
50
30
66 52 71 25,5 127 31 1250
1½“ 7000 | 2000 | 3000 |
| 4000 | 5000 |
100
50
86 92 108 46 178 44 4800
¼“-w 12.000 | 1 | 2 | 5 |
10
12
| 15 | 20 |
100
80